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ULSTER 3 DAY INTERNATIONAL YOUTH TOUR

# Name

Stage 2 result
525 GANNON, Aisha
521 ENGLISH, Sophie
522 O DONOVAN, Aoife
520 REILLY, Aine
524 DENNEHY-O SULLIVAN, Hannah
523 FLAVIN, Ami

# Name

Stage 2 Time Bonus table
525 GANNON, Aisha
521 ENGLISH, Sophie
522 O DONOVAN, Aoife
520 REILLY, Aine

# Name
Stage 2 Points Competition
525 GANNON, Aisha
521 ENGLISH, Sophie
520 REILLY, Aine
522 O DONOVAN, Aoife
524 DENNEHY-O SULLIVAN, Hannah
523 FLAVIN, Ami

# Name

General classification
521 ENGLISH, Sophie
525 GANNON, Aisha
522 O DONOVAN, Aoife
520 REILLY, Aine
524 DENNEHY-O SULLIVAN, Hannah
523 FLAVIN, Ami

Team

Breffni Wheelers
Boheermeen Cycling Club
N/A

Orwell Wheelers

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Dungarvan Cycling Club

Team

Breffni Wheelers
Boheermeen Cycling Club
N/A

Orwell Wheelers

Club

Breffni Wheelers
Boheermeen Cycling Club
Orwell Wheelers

N/A

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Dungarvan Cycling Club

Team

Boheermeen Cycling Club
Breffni Wheelers

N/A

Orwell Wheelers

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Dungarvan Cycling Club

Stage Result
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01:24:54
01:24:54

Time B1

1st Pts

Time

01:24:10
01:24:24
01:27:17
01:29:17
01:29:42
01:29:42

Gap

+0:00
+2:41
+4:47
+4:47
+4:47

Time B2

2nd Pts

Gap

+0:14
+3:07
+5:07
+5:32
+5:32
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Tot Time Bonus

Stage 2 Pts



